
O-RING KITS  (Available in Nitrile 70 / 90 and Viton 75)

O-Ring Kit 1 (AS568) O-Ring Kit  2 (JIS) O-Ring Kit 5 (AS568/3-9XX)

382 O-Rings in 30 different imperial sizes 391 O-Rings in 30 different JIS sizes 212 O-Rings in 20 different imperial sizes

Nr. Size Quantity Nr. Size Quantity Nr. Size Quantity

006 2-006 2.90 x 1.78 20 006 P3 2.80 x 1.90 18 901 3/32 0.185 x 0.056 10

007 2-007 3.68 x 1.78 20 007 P4 3.80 x 1.90 18 902 1/8 0.239 x 0.064 10

008 2-008 4.47 x 1.78 20 008 P5 4.80 x 1.90 18 903 3/16 0.301 x 0.064 10

009 2-009 5.28 x 1.78 20 009 P6 5.80 x 1.90 18 904 1/4 0.351 x 0.072 10

010 2-010 6.07 x 1.78 20 010 P7 6.80 x 1.90 18 905 5/16 0.414 x 0.072 12

011 2-011 7.65 x 1.78 20 011 P8 7.80 x 1.90 18 906 3/8 0.468 x 0.078 12

012 2-012 9.25 x 1.78 20 012 P9 8.80 x 1.90 18 907 7/16 0.530 x 0.082 12

110 2-110 9.19 x 2.62 13 110 P10A 9.80 x 2.40 14 908 1/2 0.644 x 0.087 12

111 2-111 10.77 x 2.62 13 111 P11 10.80 x 2.40 14 909 9/16 0.706 x 0.097 12

112 2-112 12.37 x 2.62 13 112 P12 11.80 x 2.40 14 910 5/8 0.755 x 0.097 12

113 2-113 13.94 x 2.62 13 113 P14 13.80 x 2.40 14 911 11/16 0.863 x 0.097 10

114 2-114 15.54 x 2.62 13 114 P16 15.80 x 2.40 14 912 3/4 0.924 x 0.097 10

115 2-115 17.12 x 2.62 13 115 P18 17.80 x 2.40 14 913 13/16 0.986 x 0.097 10

116 2-116 18.76 x 2.62 13 116 P20 19.80 x 2.40 14 914 7/8 1.047 x 0.097 10

210 2-210 18.64 x 3.53 10 210 G20 20.00 x 3.00 11 916 1 1.171 x 0.097 10

211 2-211 20.22 x 3.53 10 211 G22 22.00 x 3.00 11 918 1 1/8 1.355 x 0.097 10

212 2-212 21.82 x 3.53 10 212 P22.4 22.10 x 3.50 10 920 1 1/4 1.475 x 0.097 10

213 2-213 23.39 x 3.53 10 213 G25 24.40 x 3.10 11 924 1 1/2 1.720 x 0.097 10

214 2-214 24.99 x 3.53 10 214 P25 24.70 x 3.50 10 928 1 3/4 2.09 x 0.097 10

215 2-215 26.57 x 3.53 10 215 P26 25.70 x 3.50 10 932 2 2.337 x 0.097 10

216 2-216 28.17 x 3.53 10 216 G30 29.40 x 3.10 11

217 2-217 29.74 x 3.53 10 217 P30 29.70 x 3.50 10

218 2-218 31.34 x 3.53 10 218 P32 31.70 x 3.50 10

219 2-219 32.92 x 3.53 10 219 P34 33.70 x 3.50 10

220 2-220 34.52 x 3.53 10 220 G35 34.40 x 3.10 11

221 2-221 36.09 x 3.53 10 221 P36 35.70 x 3.50 10

222 2-222 37.69 x 3.53 10 222 G40 39.40 x 3.10 11

325 2-325 37.47 x 5.33 7 325 P40 39.70 x 3.50 10

326 2-326 40.64 x 5.33 7 326 G45 44.70 x 3.10 11

327 2-327 43.82 x 5.33 7 327 P48 47.70 x 3.50 10

O-Ring Kit 3 (AS568) O-Ring Kit 4 (Metric)

407 O-Rings in 32 different imperial sizes 408 O-Rings in 32 different metric sizes

Nr. Size Quantity Nr.

006 2-006 2.90 x 1.78 20 006 3.00 x 2.00

008 2-008 4.47 x 1.78 20 008 5.00 x 2.00

010 2-010 6.07 x 1.78 20 010 6.00 x 2.00

011 2-011 7.65 x 1.78 20 011 8.00 x 2.00

012 2-012 9.25 x 1.78 20 012 10.00 x 2.00

014 2-014 12.42 x 1.78 20 014 13.00 x 2.00

110 2-110 9.19 x 2.62 13 110 10.00 x 2.50

111 2-111 10.77 x 2.62 13 111 12.00 x 2.50

112 2-112 12.37 x 2.62 13 112 14.00 x 2.50

113 2-113 13.94 x 2.62 13 113 15.00 x 2.50

114 2-114 15.54 x 2.62 13 114 16.00 x 2.50

115 2-115 17.12 x 2.62 13 115 18.00 x 2.50

116 2-116 18.76 x 2.62 13 116 20.00 x 2.50

117 2-117 20.29 x 2.62 13 117 21.00 x 2.50

118 2-118 21.89 x 2.62 13 118 22.00 x 2.50

210 2-210 18.64 x 3.53 10 210 18.00 x 3.50

211 2-211 20.22 x 3.53 10 211 20.00 x 3.50

212 2-212 21.82 x 3.53 10 212 22.00 x 3.50

213 2-213 23.39 x 3.53 10 213 23.00 x 3.50

214 2-214 24.99 x 3.53 10 214 25.00 x 3.50

215 2-215 26.57 x 3.53 10 215 27.00 x 3.50

216 2-216 28.17 x 3.53 10 216 28.00 x 3.50

217 2-217 29.74 x 3.53 10 217 30.00 x 3.50

218 2-218 31.34 x 3.53 10 218 31.00 x 3.50

219 2-219 32.92 x 3.53 10 219 32.00 x 3.50

220 2-220 34.52 x 3.53 10 220 34.00 x 3.50

221 2-221 36.09 x 3.53 10 221 36.00 x 3.50

222 2-222 37.69 x 3.53 10 222 38.00 x 3.50

223 2-223 40.87 x 3.53 10 223 41.00 x 3.50

224 2-224 44.04 x 3.53 10 224 44.00 x 3.50

225 2-225 47.22 x 3.53 10 225 46.00 x 3.50

226 2-226 50.39 x 3.53 10 226 50.00 x 3.50
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Benefits
- Reduce down-time with immediate 

  available of the required O-Rings Size

- Reduce cost as no minimum order 

  quantity is required for a single line item

- Save cost as the O-Rings can be 

  replaced without replacing the whole 

  box
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